711-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
KPSA Series
Features
 Low profi le
 Smaller footprint
 PC board Mountable
 Low Cost
 UL Class II Approved

 Conducted & Radiated EMI  - EN55022-B, FCC Class B
 Immunity  - EN61000-4 -2, -3, -4, -5, -6
 Weight (Typ)  g(oz) 29g (1oz) 60g (2oz) 80g (2.8oz)
 Size (WxLxH; H above pcb)  in. 1.28 x 2.17 x 0.83 1.55 x 2.40 x 0.9 1.77 x 2.75 x 0.79
 Warranty  yr  One Year
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
*Safety certifi ed for AC input only
721-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A5: Aug 2015
KPSA Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/kps-series.htm
KPSA10 Outline Drawing
   Output Maximum Peak Load Output
 Model Voltage (V) Output (A) (A)(3) Pwr (W)
 KPSA5-3R3 3.3 1.25 - 4.1
 KPSA5-5 5 1.0 - 5.0
 KPSA5-12 12 0.42 - 5.0
 KPSA5-15 15 0.33 - 5.0
 KPSA5-24 24 0.23 - 5.5
 KPSA10-3R3 3.3 2.5 3.8 8.3
 KPSA10-5 5 2.0 2.8 10.0
 KPSA10-12 12 0.84 1.2 10.1
 KPSA10-15 15 0.67 1.0 10.1
 KPSA10-24 24 0.42 0.65 10.1
 KPSA15-3R3 3.3 3.0 4.5 9.9
 KPSA15-5 5 3.0 4.0 15.0
 KPSA15-12 12 1.25 1.8 15.0
 KPSA15-15 15 1.0 1.5 15.0
 KPSA15-24 24 0.63 0.95 15.1
 Notes
  (3) Average not to exceed max power, <30s, 10% duty cycle
Model Selector (other voltages available)
 ZPSA 20W to 60W